YA Golfen Fyrboll 2023 Grupp 2 - lottning / resultat - omgang 4

Ovre halvan

Spelperiod 31 juli - 27 augusti

Laghcp fr.o.m. 33,0

m- Bortalag Vinnande lag

249
250
251
252

Katarina Nilsson / Pethra Perchun
Robert Lagerqvist / Per Rosborg
Gunilla Carlsson / Ann-Christin Friis
Hans Carlsson / Ake Karlsson

Nedre halvan

Sten Arnfeldt / Hakan Fridh
Janina Svérd / Liza Bj6rklund
Mats Tunstig / Christer Persson
Claes Jénsson / Peter Jernberg

Sten Arnfeldt / Hakan Fridh
Robert Lagerqvist / Per Rosborg
Mats Tunstig / Christer Persson
Claes Jonsson / Peter Jernberg

m- Bortalag Vinnande lag

253
254
255
256

Kare Gilstring / Magnus Dahlstrom
Mats Lammer / Hakan Bjorkqvist
Hakan Areskoug / Andreas Persson
Ing-Marie Andersson / Lotta Rosborg

Per-Anders Persson / Patrik Persson
Greger Hansson / Christer Lundin
Carina Martensson / Bodil Herrlin Hedin
Susanne Brolin / Mary-Ann Nyberg

Per-Anders Persson / Patrik Persson
Mats Lammer / Hakan Bjorkqvist
Hakan Areskoug / Andreas Persson
Ing-Marie Andersson / Lotta Rosborg



